MSR v LOB na dlhych tratiach 2019 Skalka

16.2.2019

Organiser : TJ Slavia Ekonom UMB Banska Bystrica
Course Master : Juraj NEMEC st.

[K3] [M-14E] [M-17E] [M20-E] [M21-E] [M35-E]
[M45-E] [M55-E] [W-14E] [W-17E] [W-20E] [W21-E]
[W35-E] [W45-E] [W55-E]

M-14E Course (1): 5 KP 2.9 km »

Filip Bukovac 00:22:03 12:31:00 00:05:14 00:12:40 1 00:15:40 00:21:39 1 00:22:03 1 00:22:03
83 FBA©501 M-14E 00:05:14 00:02:50 1 00:03:00 00:05:59 1 00:00:24 2
00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
. Maro$ Dudra 00:23:54 12:34:00 00:05:58 00:10:59 00:14:11 2 00:17:01 00:23:33 2 00:23:54 2 00:23:54
25 KYSe601 M-14E 00:05:58 00:05:01 00:03:12 2 00:02:50 00:06:32 2 00:00:21 1
00:44 00:22 -00:10 00:33 -00:03
. Toma$ Porubcan 00:28:29 12:25:00 00:07:08 00:17:13 4 00:20:55 00:28:01 3 00:28:29 3 00:28:29
24 KYS@501 M-14E 00:07:08 00:03:51 3 00:03:42 00:07:06 3 00:00:28 5
01:54 01:01 00:42 01:07 00:04
. Jakub Karol Janso 00:29:29 12:37:00 00:06:57 00:17:08 3 00:20:25 00:29:05 4 00:29:29 4 00:29:29
48 TKE@602 M-14E 00:06:57 00:04:07 5 00:03:17 00:08:40 4 00:00:24 2
01:43 01:17 00:17 02:41 00:00
. Adam Trepac 00:47:49 12:16:00 ©00:12:14 00:27:59 5 00:32:53 00:47:05 5 00:47:49 5 00:47:49
102 M-14E 00:12:14 00:05:53 6 00:04:54 00:14:12 6 00:00:44 8
07:00 03:03 01:54 08:13 00:20
. Daniel Ondovcik 00:51:31 12:19:00 00:22:45 00:33:34 6 00:38:39 00:50:54 6 00:51:31 6 00:51:31
5 SPE@801 M-14E 00:22:45 00:04:02 4 00:05:05 00:12:15 5 00:00:37 7
17:31 01:12 02:05 06:16 00:13
. Martin Surovcik 01:00:51 12:22:00 ©00:21:16 00:37:36 8 00:45:36 01:00:27 7 01:00:51 7 01:00:51
35 VZAO7AB M-14E 00:21:16 00:08:04 8 00:08:00 00:14:51 7 00:00:24 2
16:02 05:14 05:00 08:52 00:00
8. Michal Surovcéik 01:05:30 12:28:00 00:17:11 00:36:25 7 00:48:25 01:05:01 8 01:05:30 8 01:05:30
36 VZAQ9AB M-14E 00:17:11 00:07:10 7 00:12:00 00:16:36 8 00:00:29 6
11:57 04:20 09:00 10:37 00:05
Ideal time: 00:05:14 00:02:50 00:02:50 00:05:59 00:00:21 00:21:50
M-17E Course (2): 9 KP 5.9 km »
. Martin Knor 00:38:39 12:39:00 00:02:16 00:12:34 1 00:15:11 00:17:28 1 00:26:37 1 00:29:34 1 1
66 ZMT0201 M-17E 00:02:16 00:06:06 1 00:02:37 00:02:17 1 00:09:09 1 00:02:57 1 2
00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
. Michal Schenk 00:41:39 12:18:00 00:02:35 00:13:05 2 00:15:50 00:18:53 2 00:28:33 2 00:32:02 2 2
73 RBA©201 M-17E 00:02:35 00:06:20 3 00:02:45 00:03:03 4 00:09:40 2 00:03:29 2 3
00:19 00:14 00:08 00:46 00:31 00:32
. Tomads Jurcik 00:44:36 12:15:00 00:02:32 00:14:05 3 00:16:24 00:19:32 3 00:30:56 3 00:34:41 3 3
32 VZAe301 M-17E 00:02:32 00:06:12 2 00:02:19 00:03:08 5 00:11:24 5 00:03:45 3 1
00:16 00:06 -00:18 00:51 02:15 00:48
. Oliver Lago 00:47:59 12:33:00 00:02:32 00:14:57 4 00:17:43 00:20:34 4 00:32:14 4 00:36:40 4 4
90 VBA©301 M-17E 00:02:32 00:07:09 4 00:02:46 00:02:51 3 00:11:40 6 00:04:26 7 3
00:16 01:03 00:09 00:34 02:31 01:29
. Maximilidn Kubik 00:48:13 12:30:00 00:02:52 00:16:30 5 00:19:45 00:22:34 5 00:33:27 5 00:37:29 5 5
77 RBA@303 M-17E 00:02:52 00:08:37 6 00:03:15 00:02:49 2 00:10:53 3 00:04:02 5 5
00:36 02:31 00:38 00:32 01:44 01:05
. Richard Sléama 00:52:59 12:36:00 00:03:09 00:17:02 6 00:20:02 00:23:38 6 00:34:49 6 00:38:59 6 6
45 TKE@303 M-17E 00:03:09 00:07:39 5 00:03:00 00:03:36 6 00:11:11 4 00:04:10 6 7
00:53 01:33 00:23 01:19 02:02 01:13
. Adam Pasko 00:56:34 12:24:00 00:02:47 00:21:12 7 00:23:47 00:28:12 7 00:40:15 7 00:44:10 7 7
75 RBA@301 M-17E 00:02:47 00:12:37 8 00:02:35 00:04:25 8 00:12:03 7 00:03:55 4 6
00:31 06:31 -00:02 02:08 02:54 00:58
. Michal Nosal 01:02:32 12:21:00 00:04:54 00:22:54 8 00:26:03 00:30:21 8 00:43:42 8 00:48:08 8 8
33 VZAQ3AA M-17E 00:04:54 00:10:28 7 00:03:09 00:04:18 7 00:13:21 8 00:04:26 7 8
02:38 04:22 00:32 02:01 04:12 01:29
. Vratko Pravian 01:54:44 12:27:00 00:08:22 00:41:25 9 00:47:57 00:53:16 9 01:18:10 9 01:26:50 9 9
34 VZA@3AB M-17E 00:08:22 00:19:25 9 00:06:32 00:05:19 9 00:24:54 9 00:08:40 9 9
06:06 13:19 03:55 03:02 15:45 05:43
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Ideal time: 00:02:16 00:04:10 00:06:06 00:02:19 00:02:17 00:09:09 00:02:57 00:02:36 00:06:07 00:00:19 00:38:16

M20-E Course (3): 12 KP 9.1 km »

1. KryStof Panovec 00:55:38 12:16:00 00:07:23 1 00:15:53 1 00:22:11 1 00:23:38 1 00:26:38 1 00:28:04 1 00:47:09 1 00:53:10 1 00:55:19 1 00:55:38 1 00:55:38
3 M20-E 00:07:23 1 00:06:32 1 00:06:18 2 00:01:27 1 00:03:00 1 00:01:26 1 00:02:50 1 00:06:01 1 00:02:09 2 00:00:19 1
00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
2. Daniel Pompura 00:59:18 12:19:00 00:07:24 2 00:16:34 2 00:22:48 2 00:25:09 2 00:28:18 2 00:30:16 2 00:50:17 2 00:56:52 2 00:58:58 2 00:59:18 2 00:59:18
51 TBBele1l M20-E 00:07:24 2 00:06:54 2 00:06:14 1 00:02:21 3 00:03:09 2 00:01:58 2 00:02:59 2 00:06:35 2 00:02:06 1 00:00:20 2
00:01 00:22 -00:04 00:54 00:09 00:32 00:09 00:34 -00:03 00:01
3. Andrej Dubovsky ©01:22:05 12:04:00 00:08:37 3 00:20:01 3 00:27:50 3 00:31:06 3 00:39:43 4 00:41:56 3 01:08:13 3 01:17:57 3 01:21:43 3 01:22:05 3 01:22:05
52 PEZ9901 M20-E 00:08:37 3 00:08:59 3 00:07:49 3 00:03:16 4 00:08:37 5 00:02:13 3 00:04:38 3 00:09:44 4 00:03:46 5 00:00:22 3
01:14 02:27 01:31 01:49 05:37 00:47 01:48 03:43 01:37 00:03
4. Michal Pasko 01:24:50 12:07:00 00:09:43 4 00:23:03 4 00:31:04 4 00:33:20 4 00:38:03 3 00:42:11 4 01:12:19 4 01:21:38 4 01:24:28 4 01:24:50 4 01:24:50
74 RBA9903 M20-E 00:09:43 4 00:10:18 4 00:08:01 4 00:02:16 2 00:04:43 3 00:04:08 6 00:15:10 4 00:10:01 4 00:04:57 5 00:09:19 3 00:02:50 3 00:00:22 3
02:20 03:46 01:43 00:49 01:43 02:42 02:07 03:18 00:41 00:03
5. Adam Navratil 01:52:32 12:13:00 00:14:49 5 00:31:26 5 00:43:25 5 00:48:48 5 00:58:38 5 01:01:49 5 01:35:28 5 01:48:40 5 01:52:08 5 01:52:32 5 01:52:32
91 VBA9901 M20-E 00:14:49 6 00:12:20 5 00:11:59 5 00:05:23 6 00:09:50 6 00:03:11 5 00:04:38 3 00:13:12 5 00:03:28 4 00:00:24 5
07:26 05:48 05:41 03:56 06:50 01:45 01:48 07:11 01:19 00:05
6. Krisitian Peterburski 02:16:09 12:10:00 00:17:04 6 00:37:21 6 00:49:39 6 00:53:16 6 01:00:09 6 01:02:47 6 01:52:10 6 02:11:10 6 02:15:41 6 02:16:09 6 02:16:09
78 M20-E 00:17:04 5 00:16:15 6 00:12:18 6 00:03:37 5 00:06:53 4 00:02:38 6 00:07:02 6 00:19:00 6 00:04:31 6 00:00:28 6
09:41 09:43 06:00 02:10 03:53 01:12 04:12 12:59 02:22 00:09
Ideal time: 00:07:23 00:06:32 00:06:14 00:01:27 00:03:00 00:01:26 00:09:53 00:06:22 00:02:50 00:06:01 00:02:06 00:00:19 00:55:31

M21-E Course (4): 14 KP 10.8 km »

1. Petr Horvat 00:49:13 12:51:00 00:00:55 1 00:15:58 1 00:18:00 1 00:24:08 1 00:28:18 1 00:29:59 1 00: 00:43:23 1 00:44:19 1 00:46:16 1 00:48:
56 M21-E 00:00:55 1 00:06:53 1 00:02:02 1 00:06:08 1 00:04:10 2 00:01:41 2 00: 00:04:25 1 00:00:56 2 00:01:57 2 00:02:
00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:

2. Stefan Surgan 00:51:39 12:57:00 00:01:02 2 00:16:45 2 00:19:06 2 ©0:25:33 2 00:29:41 2 00:31:28 2 00: 00:45:41 2 00:46:35 2 00:48:31 2 00:51:
93 VBA7903 M21-E 00:01:02 2 00:07:16 2 00:02:21 2 00:06:27 2 00:04:08 1 00:01:47 4 00: 00:05:02 2 00:00:54 1 00:01:56 1 00:02:
00:07 00:23 00:19 00:19 -00:02 00:06 00:37 -00:02 -00:01 00:

3. Ondrej Hlavac 00:56:28 12:54:00 00:00:58 3 00:18:09 3 00:20:47 3 00:28:30 3 00:33:03 3 00:34:40 3 00: 00:49:53 3 00:50:49 3 00:52:59 3 00:56:
64 EBB9903 M21-E 00:00:58 3 00:08:08 4 00:02:38 7 00:07:43 6 00:04:33 3 00:01:37 1 00: 00:05:02 2 00:00:56 2 00:02:10 3 00:03:
00:03 01:15 00:36 01:35 00:23 -00:04 00:37 00:00 00:13 00:

4. Josef Nagy 00:57:29 12:39:00 00:01:05 6 00:18:46 4 00:21:13 4 00:28:41 6 00:33:22 6 00:35:51 6 00: 00:50:55 5 00:51:55 5 00:54:09 4 00:57:
53 TINooee6 M21-E 00:01:05 6 00:07:53 3 00:02:27 3 00:07:28 5 00:04:41 5 00:02:29 10 00: 00:05:09 4 00:01:00 4 00:02:14 5 00:03:
00:10 01:00 00:25 01:20 00:31 00:48 00:44 00:04 00:17 00:

5. Jakub Dekrét 00:58:16 12:33:00 ©00:01:09 10 00:11:12 7 00:19:25 7 00:21:53 7 00:28:40 5 00:33:19 4 00:35:28 5 00: 00:51:23 6 00:52:24 6 00:54:39 5 00:57:
63 EBB9902 M21-E 00:01:09 10 00:10:03 7 00:08:13 6 00:02:28 4 00:06:47 3 00:04:39 4 00:02:09 7 00: 00:05:21 5 00:01:01 6 00:02:15 6 00:03:
00:14 01:53 01:20 00:26 00:39 00:29 00:28 00:56 00:05 00:18 00:

6. Roman Horyna 00:58:41 12:45:00 ©00:00:59 3 00:10:35 5 00:18:46 4 00:21:17 5 00:28:30 3 00:33:19 4 00:35:05 4 00: 00:50:49 4 00:51:49 4 00:55:11 6 00:58:
54 SZP7600 M21-E 00:00:59 3 00:09:36 5 00:08:11 5 00:02:31 6 00:07:13 4 00:04:49 7 00:01:46 3 00: 00:05:28 6 00:01:00 4 00:03:22 19 00:03:

00:29 01:05 00:39 00:05 01:03 00:04 01:25 00:

7. Matej Miller 01:00:44 12:48:00 00:21:24 6 00:29:20 7 00:34:10 7 00:36:10 7 00: 00:53:54 7 00:54:55 7 00:57:08 7 01:00:
88 VBA9601 M21-E 00:02:28 4 00:07:56 7 00:04:50 8 00:02:00 6 00: 00:05:41 9 00:01:01 6 00:02:13 4 00:03:
00:26 01:48 00:40 00:19 01:16 00:05 00:16 00:
8. Rostislav Navratil 01:04:16 12:42:00 00:23:14 8 00:31:36 8 00:36:24 8 00:38:15 8 00: 00:55:53 8 00:57:56 8 01:00:21 8 01:03:
87 VBA6601 M21-E 00:02:45 8 00:08:22 9 00:04:48 6 00:01:51 5 00: 00:05:48 10 00:02:03 19 00:02:25 7 00:03:
00:43 02:14 00:38 00:10 01:23 01:07 00:28 00:
9. Valér Franko 01:08:23 12:24:00 00:24:38 9 00:33:35 10 00:38:54 10 00:41:03 10 00: 01:00:44 10 01:01:51 10 01:04:20 9 01:08:
12 KYS6601 M21-E 00:02:51 11 00:08:57 11 00:05:19 10 00:02:09 7 00: 00:06:10 11 00:01:07 8 00:02:29 8 00:03:
00:49 02:49 01:09 00:28 01:45 00:11 00:32 01:
10. David Franko 01:09:27 12:30:00 00:24:44 10 00:33:01 9 00:38:01 9 00:40:46 9 00: 01:00:36 9 01:01:46 9 01:04:48 10 01:09:
18 KYS9301 M21-E 00:03:06 12 00:08:17 8 00:05:00 9 00:02:45 15 00: 00:06:22 12 00:01:10 10 00:03:02 16 00:04:
01:04 02:09 00:50 01:04 01:57 00:14 01:05 01:
11. Stanislav Franko 01:10:14 12:36:00 00:25:00 11 00:34:03 11 00:39:31 11 00:42:01 11 00: 01:01:49 11 01:03:53 11 01:06:25 11 01:09:
21 KYS9802 M21-E 00:02:49 10 00:09:03 12 00:05:28 12 00:02:30 11 00: 00:05:36 7 00:02:04 20 00:02:32 9 00:03:
00:47 02:55 01:18 00:49 01:11 01:08 00:35 00:
12. Vito Satrapa 01:13:30 12:15:00 00:26:25 15 00:35:28 14 00:41:07 14 00:44:46 14 00: 01:05:31 12 01:06:45 12 01:09:21 12 01:13:
9 M21-E 00:04:24 18 00:09:03 12 00:05:39 15 00:03:39 18 00: 00:06:24 13 00:01:14 11 00:02:36 10 00:03:
02:22 02:55 01:29 01:58 01:59 00:18 00:39 01:
13. Adam Kral 01:14:11 12:06:00 00:26:07 14 00:35:12 13 00:40:39 12 00:43:22 12 00: 01:05:59 14 01:07:17 14 01:10:00 13 01:13:
30 VZA9601 M21-E 00:02:48 9 00:09:05 14 00:05:27 11 00:02:43 14 00: 00:07:13 17 00:01:18 14 00:02:43 12 00:03:
00:46 02:57 01:17 01:02 02:48 00:22 00:46 o1:
14. Juraj Sokol 01:15:07 12:18:00 00:25:58 12 00:35:48 15 00:41:22 15 00:44:34 13 00: 01:05:55 13 01:07:11 13 01:10:04 14 01:14:46 14 01:15:07 14 01:15:07
16 KYS9201 M21-E 00:03:37 16 00:09:50 17 00:05:34 13 00:03:12 16 00: 00:06:57 16 00:01:16 13 00:02:53 13 00:04:42 19 00:00:21 17

01:35 03:42 01:24 01:31
00:26:36 16 00:36:32 16 ©00:42:31 16 00:45:07 16 00:

02:32 00:20 00:56 01:59 00:07
01:07:00 15 01:08:24 15 01:11:01 15 01:15:52 15 01:16:14 15 01:16:14
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Ideal time:

M35-E Course (5): 10 KP 9.2 km »

5. Michal Surovéik

Milan Dudra
14 KYS7201

. Juraj Mihalic¢

44 TKE7903

. Radovan Marton

11 KYS7802

. Miroslav Lago

89 VBA7601

37 VZA81AA

Ideal time:

M45-E Course (6): 11 KP 7.3 km ~

1.
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27 VZAe801

Rébert Schenk
70 RBA6802

Marek Urban
7 SKS7401

Marko Pasko
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Zdenko Rohac
43 TKE7301

Ideal time:

MS55-E Course (7): 9 KP 6.7 km »
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10.

. Jaroslav Kollar

15 KYS6102

Peter Slama
38 TKE6401

. Roman Sé&ehovié

59 EBB6401

Frantisek Papuga
40 TKE6302

. Gyorgy Fild

19 KYS6302

. Karoly Gondar

1

. Peter Polakovic

26 VZA5501

. Karol Janso

46 TKE6206

Ladislav Pompura
50 TBB6301

Ivan Zacharovsky
65 ZMT5201

Ideal time:

W-14E Course (8): 5 KP 2.9 km »
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. Simona Mihalicova
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. Kamila Pompurova

98 TBBO551

. Rebecca Herna

84 FBA@553

Martina Schwarzova
94 EBBO951

Ideal time:

W-17E Course (9): 9 KP 6.7 km A

. Tamara MikluSova
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. Adéla Navrdtilova
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. Sandra Ivankova
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. Michaela Patassiovd
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Gabriela Trepacova
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‘W-20E Course (10): 10 KP 7.2 km ~

00:

00:

00:

00:

2]

=t

]

=y

]

=t

]

=y

ol:

DQ

00:

00:

00:

2]

=y

00:

00:

2]

=y

2]

=y

49:45 12:

M55-E

51:00 12:

M55-E

52:32 12:

M55-E

53:07 12:

M55-E

103:49 12:

M55-E

:03:49 12:

M55-E

105:54 12:

M55-E

106:59 12:

M55-E

13:05 12:

M55-E

12:

M55-E

26:10 12:

W-14E

38:57 12:

W-14E

42:33 12:

W-14E

104:22 12:

W-14E

52:39 12:

W-17E

58:55 12:

W-17E

:10:04 12:

W-17E

:31:02 12:

W-17E

12:

W-17E

41:

44:

47:

ol:

04:

07:

05:

08:

02:

100

00

00

00

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

00

00

00

100

100

00

00

00

00:09:
00:09:
00:
00:09:
00:09:
00:
00:08:
00:08:
-00:
00:09:
00:09:
00:
00:11:
00:11:
02:
00:10:
00:10:
01:
00:10:
00:10:
01:
00:10:
00:10:
o1:
00:13:
00:13:
04:
00:23:
00:23:

00:08:

00:07:
00:07:

00:
00:08:
00:08:

00:14:
00:14:

06:
00:34:
00:34:

26:
00:07:

00:09:
00:09:

00:
00:10:
00:10:

ol:
00:10:
00:10:

01:
00:17:
00:17:

08:
00:29:
00:29:

00:09:

Q3
03
04
06
06

08
08
00
11
11

36

00:

00:
00:

00:
00:

00:
00:

00:
00:

00:

00:
00:

00:
00:

00:
00:

00:
00:

o1:
00:

00:

:57
138
100
156
:58

143
140
102
:54
157

:38

00:
00:

00:
00:

00:
00:

00:
00:

00:

00:
00:

00:
00:

00:
00:

00:
00:

00:

18:
03:
00:
29:
09:

31:
04:
01:
53:
06:
02:
03:

28:

00:
31:
08:
o1:
36:
10:
03:
53:
12:
05:

o7:

:54
133
136
150
122

100
118
121
:59

:35
158
107
110
:12
138
141
129
153
:56
:52
107
110
105
125
128
:53
107
110
:57

29
32
00
21
25

35
52
20
08
14

32

28

00
32
46
09
52

00
21
49
12

37

[SEN] s w

[NV

© w A

[

[ e

NN

10
10

11

N W ENEN] B

w p

R

NN

ww

FNIEN

00:31:
00:02:
00:
00:31:
00:02:
00:
00:32:
00:01:
-00:
00:32:
00:02:
00:
00:39:
00:03:
ol:
00:36:
00:02:
00:
00:40:
00:02:
00:
00:38:
00:02:
00:
00:44:
00:03:
o1:

00:01:

00:25:
00:07:

00:
00:38:
00:09:

00:41:
00:10:

03:
01:03:
00:10:
:16
00:07:

00:32:
00:03:

00:
00:36:
00:04:

ol:
00:46:
00:09:

00:56:

00:03:
-00:

00:03:

10
10
10
20

02

o1
03
03
48
36
36
04
35
35

37
37
49
44
44

50
21
00
31
10

58
23
02
45
37

B wn

10
10

00:
00:

00:
00:

00:
00:

00:
00:

00:
00:

00:
00:

00:
00:

00:
00:

00:
00:

00:

00:
00:

00:
00:

00:
00:

o1:
00:

00:

00:
00:

00:
00:

00:
00:

[
00:

00:

35:
04:
00:
35:
03:
00:
36:
04:
00:
36:
04:
00:
43:
04:
ol:
44:
07:
04:
45:
05:
01:
46:
07:
04:
50:
06:
02:

03:

26:
00:
00:
38:
00:
00:
42:
00:
00:
04:
00:
00:
00:

36:
04:
00:
40:
04:
00:
51:
04:
00:
03:
07:
03:

04:

00
32
o1
51

51
02
34
28
26
58
54
53
25
39
51
23
27
23
55
04
35
7
55
06
38

28

10
20
00
57
26
06
33
35
15
22

17
20

00
00
39
09
09
13

41
58
04
04

00

2 00:
2 00:

5 00:
4 00:

4 00:
5 00:

6 00:
6 00:

7 00:
10 e0:

8 01:
7 00:

9 e1:
9 00:

8 00:

00:

2 00:

3 00:

:45:
:10:
00:
46:
11:

48:
11:
02:
47:

02:
58:
14:
04:
57:
13:
03:
00:
15:
05:

15:
05:
105:
14:
05:

09:

126:

38:

42:

:04:

20

57

33

22

00:26:10

2 00:
2 00:

3 ol:
3 00:

00:

11:

o7

00:

02:

B

00:52:

00:02:

00:
00:

00:
00:

o1:
00:

o1:
00:

00:

52:
00:
00:
58:
00:
00:
10:
00:
00:
31:
00:
00:

00:

105

:20

39
20
00
55
23
03
04

o3
02
26
06

20

o

00:

00:

00:

00:

o1:

o1:

01:

o1:

01:

DQ

49:

51:

03:

03:

05:

06:

13:

45

00

132

107

49

49

54

59

05

00:45:14

00:52:39

00:58:55

01:10:04

01:31:02

DQ

00:52:16



1.
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3.

Anezka Hlavacova
8

Markéta Firedova
55 ZBM9951

Lucia Ondovéikova
4 SPE@O51

Ideal time:

W21-E Course (11): 12 KP 9.1 km A

1. Martina Bialekovd 00:
62 EBB7351
2. Stanislava Ancicova 00:
86 VBA8454
3. Jana Slamova o1
39 TKE7252
4. Erika Nemcova o1
58 EBB8752
5. Jela Furuczova o1
81 FBA7151
6. Ludmila Sokolovd o1:
17 KYS9451
7. Katarina Papugova o1
41 TKE9255
Ideal time:

W35-E Course (12): 11 KP 7.3 km »

1. Martina Brém Knorova o1
67 ZMT7151
2. Katarina Schenkova 01:
69 RBA7451
3. Alena Bukovacova o1
80 FBA7451
4. Zora Flassikova o1
71 RBA8056
5. Daniela Ondovcikova o1
6 SPE7852
Ideal time:

W45-E Course (13): 11 KP 7.3 km 2~
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Alena Paskova DQ 12:44:00 00:
68 RBA70AA WAS5-E 00:
Ideal time: 00:

W55-E Course (14): 5 KP 2.9 km 2

1. Katarina Hlavacikova 00:25:20 12:49:00 00:
61 EBB6152 W55-E 00:

2. Dasa Mihalova 00:46:03 12:43:00 00:
60 EBB6151 W55-E 00:

3. Darina Polényiova 00:54:32 12:46:00 00:
28 VZA4850 W55-E 00:

Ideal time: 00:
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1 00:25:20
1
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